## 15th Annual Tasty Temptations

Calling all the Best Cooks of Bluff Country!

The Fillmore County Journal is publishing a cookbook that will include recipes in the following four categories:

- AppetizersMai
- Main Dishes
- Side Dishes
- Desserts

## **CONTEST INFORMATION & RULES:**

- 1. Participants may enter one recipe per above category.
- 2. No purchase required.
- 3. Entries must be received at the Fillmore County Journal office no later than October 25, 2024, by one of these methods:
  - •Submit online at fillmorecounty journal.com/tasty-temptations/
  - · Mail original entry form to:

Fillmore County Journal P.O. Box 496 Preston, MN, 55965. (Postmarked by October 25)

 Bring original entry forms to: Fillmore County Journal 136 St. Anthony St., Preston Have your favorite recipes feature in this year's Tasty Temptations Cookbook and have a chance to win \$100!

- 4. Businesses excluded from contest, residential only. Sethre Media Group, Inc. employees are excluded.
- 5. All recipes will be included in the November 18, 2024, Tasty Temptations Cookbook.
- 6. Winners will be selected by random drawing from each of the four categories.



Total contest payout of \$400 in gift cards to spend at Harmony Foods, Preston Foods or Rushford Foods.

## **TASTY TEMPTATIONS 2024**

THOTT TERM THIONG 2024	
Name:	"BEST COOKS OF BLUFF COUNTRY"
Address:	TASTY TEMPTATIONS
E-Mail:	
Phone #:	
Recipe Category:	
Recipe Name:	
	COOKE

Please submit this entry form along with your recipe